Terminarz rundy jesiennej sezonu 2023/2024 w lidze okregowej

Kolejka nr 1

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

2023-08-12/17:00

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY



Kolejka nr 2

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

2023-08-15/17:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS START MSZANA

LKS RUCH STANOWICE



Kolejka nr 3

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

2023-08-19/17:00

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. Il

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY



Kolejka nr 4

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

2023-08-26/17:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

UNIA RACIBORZ

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS START MSZANA



Kolejka nr 5

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

2023-09-02/16:00

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

KS GORNIK RADLIN

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE



Kolejka nr 6

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

2023-09-09/16:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA



Kolejka nr 7

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

2023-09-16/16:00

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ



Kolejka nr 8

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

2023-09-23/16:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA



Kolejka nr 9

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

2023-09-30/16:00

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS START MSZANA

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

UNIA RACIBORZ



Kolejka nr 10

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

2023-10-07/15:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l



Kolejka nr 11

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

2023-10-14/15:00

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

KS GORNIK RADLIN

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS START MSZANA

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW



Kolejka nr 12

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

2023-10-21/15:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA



Kolejka nr 13

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

2023-10-28/14:00

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS START MSZANA

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE



Kolejka nr 14

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

2023-11-04/14:00

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

LKS START MSZANA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. Il

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS 1908 NEDZA



Kolejka nr 15

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

2023-11-11/13:30

LKS 1908 NEDZA

LKS FORTECA SWIERKLANY

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE

LKS GWIAZDA SKRZYSZOW

KS GORNIK RADLIN

LKS KRZYZANOWICE

KS PLOMIEN POLOMIA

KS GKS JASTRZEBIE S.A. 1l

LKS SILESIA LUBOMIA

UNIA RACIBORZ

LKS START MSZANA

LKS RUCH STANOWICE

GKS PIERWSZY CHWALOWICE



